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INTERNET INITIATIVE JAPAN INC.

ISIN:  JP3152820001

Overview

2024/08/07 08:00:00

Price
2,696.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

5Y

L
M\WV MWJ |
i whi

WKN: 3774

3,000.00

€) 14.48% (341.00)
2.500.00

JP3152820001

3774
Tokyo Stock Exchange 2,000.00

JPY

IT-Technology
Stock 1,500.00

3,124 EUR

NIKKEI 225
1,000.00

2,694.50 JPY (200)
2,740.00 JPY (500) 500.00

2,356.00 JPY
2,855.00 JPY
2,329.00 JPY
2,355.50 JPY
2,632.5936 JPY
2,456,600
64,672,294.50
10,071

189,400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3152820001&ID_NOTATION=13484086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3152820001&ID_NOTATION=13484086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef6297fdf04cef2cff1c3ffc3086fd80016b1896a0df7b27033c5794ecaa19d0&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e55de8bcaa23d94a3&time=1723145871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b4f2a3183ff80911dbd7fc66d20f62a7d681abd0a5ca4f8140db48590587dd1&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=69bc2694f6e5528f8&time=1723145871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70a288d4d53c052787e991520951d3c2789e88ae113d3870975f4c33269f4d6b&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4186bc45733b642b1&time=1723145871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1d111530a253ab15b8edd970b47a2a170c46500960b4f7de354d503db44b7d0&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1fc6c187b865f0f9e&time=1723145871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20216d26ba637641ec5929f9beb5ec43ce5a24857ab225c258b340d2d306edcf&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a19f86ec90fedd889&time=1723145871&tool=RSC

INTERNET INITIATIVE JAPAN INC.

Details

2024/08/07 08:00:00

Price
2,696.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

&) 14.48% (341.00)
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2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

2,406.20 JPY (1,105,640

ISIN JP3152820001
Symbol 3774
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,124 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,694.50 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 2,740.00 JPY (500)
Open 2,356.00 JPY
High 2,855.00 JPY
Low 2,329.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,355.50 JPY
VWAP 2,632.5936 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,456,600
Trading volume 64,672,294.50
Number of trades 10,071
Last size 189,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -4.63% +4.56% +58.15%
Perf (abs.) -131.00 +117.50 +991.50
Beta 0.65 0.66 0.85
Volatility 43.89 36.77 37.13

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2,500.97 JPY (634,160
2,525.03 JPY (600,648
2,607.89 JPY (589,586

3,126.00 JPY (2024/01/23

2,069.50 JPY (2024/05/30

3,126.00 JPY (2024/01/23

(

2,069.50 JPY (2024/05/30

)

)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for INTERNET INITIATIVE JAPAN INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 2,696.50 JPY 64.67 10,071
Exchange 07
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:44 16.60 EUR  0.00 1

07
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:21 16.60 EUR  0.00 1

07
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 16:27 15.072USD 0.00 2
Issues 21
Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 19:31 16.50 EUR  0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13484086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=446831172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14203138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39608801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39608801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177820

INTERNET INITIATIVE JAPAN INC.
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INTERNET INITIATIVE JAPAN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
INTRNT INITIATIV

Telefon: +81 - 3 - 5259 - 6000
Fax: +81 - 3 - 5259 - 6001

E-mail: -
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